Boynton Parish Council
Asset Register

Date
Acquired

1998 ?

19.10.11
31.03.12
10.09.12
26.03.13
12.02.18
21.02.18
18.04.18
28.08.18

Details

Bench

Laptop

Village Signs & Planters x2 (north & east of village)
Grit bin (outside church wall)

Grit Bin (at crossroads)

Defibrillator (at Village Hall)

Defib Cabinet (at Village Hall)

Benches (both north of crossroads)

Notice Board (outside Village Hall)

as at 20.05.2024

Value

355.98
1542.00
137.99
312.00

Disposed Additions

20.05.2024

paid by C.C.

Environmental Funding

Grant funded donated to PCC

Parish Grant

Part Grant funded 1100.00
449.00
418.34

1369.00

356

312
1100
449
418
1369

£4,006.00



