Boynton Parish Council Asset Register

as at 20.05.2024

Date Acquired	Details	Value		Disposed Add	ditions	
1998 ?	Bench			20.05.2024		0
19.10.11	Laptop	355.98	paid by C.C.			356
31.03.12	Village Signs & Planters x2 (north & east of village)	1542.00	Environmental Funding			1
10.09.12	Grit bin (outside church wall)	137.99	Grant funded donated to PCC			1
26.03.13	Grit Bin (at crossroads)	312.00	Parish Grant			312
12.02.18	Defibrillator (at Village Hall)		Part Grant funded	11	100.00	1100
21.02.18	Defib Cabinet (at Village Hall)			4	149.00	449
18.04.18	Benches (both north of crossroads)			4	118.34	418
28.08.18	Notice Board (outside Village Hall)			13	369.00	1369

£4,006.00